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U-19 Championship
2024/25 4th round, Match #25

Friday, 24.08.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 27°C. Spectators: 280

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 0

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 Drobot Artur
6 Kramar Vladyslav (C)
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
21 Koberniuk Kiril
3 Dashkovets Artem
17 Bilokon Danil
10 Hryshchenko Maksym
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
8 Zakharov Bohdan
27 Kovalenko Bohdan

Substitutes
22 Korsun Dmytro
4 Ananchenko Yaroslav
16 Boichuk Ihor
5 Vashkeba Yurii
19 Havrysh Mykola
26 Dykyi Maksym
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
23 Korniiets Nazar
9 Rybak Vladislav
20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
7 Terykh Mykhailo
13 Koval Arsenii

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

31 Marchenko Denys
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
19 Titov Maksym
66 Vladimirov Dmytro
89 Homonets Vladyslav
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
20 Zorenko Maksym
97 Yushko Daniil
70 Korkh Kiril
90 Liakh Taras

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
88 Davydok Illia
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
33 Kudelia Arsenii
28 Chornyi Artem
26 Hrabilin Artem
29 Druzhynin Yaroslav
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Zakusylo Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #25
Friday, 24.08.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 27°C. Spectators: 280

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 0 «Obolon» Kyiv
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav 40'

46' 19 Titov Maksym
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav

25 Ivanov Oleksandr
7 Terykh Mykhailo 46'

46' 70 Korkh Kiril
29 Druzhynin Yaroslav

57' 89 Homonets Vladyslav
12 Kozlov Oleksandr

11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
9 Rybak Vladislav 65'

3 Dashkovets Artem
4 Ananchenko Yaroslav 65'

8 Zakharov Bohdan
20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav 65'

21 Koberniuk Kiril 71'

73' 20 Zorenko Maksym
33 Kudelia Arsenii

82' 29 Druzhynin Yaroslav

86' 66 Vladimirov Dmytro
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

10 Hryshchenko Maksym
16 Boichuk Ihor 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


